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Do the teachers and other 
grownπups at this school make 
it clear that bullying is not 
allowed?
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Are you nice to other students?
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Does a parent or some other
grownπup at home check your 
homework?



No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time

No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time

Laurelhurst

Portland Public Schools Successful Schools Survey
Elementary School Student Responses 2016‐17

Page 23

No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time

Laurelhurst

NonπTitle I Schools

Title I Schools

9%

1%
8%

3%
18%

(N=65)

(N=908)

(N=517)

51%

53%

49%

40%

38%

30%

When I start my 
reading/writing time 
(Language Arts/English) in class 
I understand what I am 
supposed to learn that day.
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If you are in an immersion program at this school please select 
your program (Mark all that apply):

Chinese Immersion

Japanese Immersion

Russian Immersion

Spanish Immersion

Vietnamese Immersion

Other 

Total Students: 65

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

12%

(Because students could select more than one category, totals may exceed 100%.)
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

African American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other African

Other Black

Caribbean Islands

Other Black

American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Burns Paiute Tribe

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua
& Siuslaw Indians

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Coquille Indian Tribe

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians

Klamath Tribes

Other American Indian Tribe/Nation

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde
Community of Oregon

Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian
Reservation Indians

Native/Indigenous to Canada

Asian

Asian Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong
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Schools included in the Title I comparison group
# Responses

Schools included in the nonπTitle I comparison group
# Responses

César Chávez 22
Creston 13


	Part38_rptMain01
	Part38_rptMain02
	Part38_rptMain03
	Part38_rptMain04
	Part38_rptMain05
	Part38_rptMain06
	Part38_rptMain07
	Part38_rptMain08
	Part38_rptMain09
	Part38_rptMain10
	Part38_rptMain11
	Part38_rptMain12
	Part38_rptMain13

